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PROJECTS DURING JANUARY 2026
Value (Rs.)BeneficiariesAvenueDescriptionDateS.No.

500020DEI PROJECT NO.17“KARANGAL” – DEI SUPPORT FOR 2O RUPEES NOTE READING PURSE WITH SPEAKERS FOR VISUALLY CHALLENGED04/01/20261

750075Disaster Management No.24KULIRUKKU PORVAI – PRIMARY SCHOOL STUDENTS @ PANPAKKAM, GUMMIDIPOONDI TALUK09/01/20262

500050Disaster Management No.25KULIRUKKU PORVAI – ORPHANAGE HOMES @ SHOLAVARAM, PONNERI TALUK09/01/20263

17,500145GRAND TOTAL



Value (Rs.)BeneficiariesNo. of 
Projects 

DescriptionMonthS.No.

5455157510720Education – Study Materials to 10th, 11th & 12th Standards of Government Higher Secondary SchoolsJuly1

594000903Women Empowerment-EDP under Vocational Skills Training @ AMOOR, Thanipoondi & 3 Rotary ClubsJuly2

300001503DEI Projects – Every Side Foundation, Vishalayam Special School & RMD Care Palliative TrustJuly3

500011Health Project on Doctor’s Day – Felicitation of Dr.Mohammed Rela @ Apple Scans, GummidipoondiJuly4

60,84,157534827TOTAL (JULY 2025)
4066295458425Education – Study Materials to 10th, 11th & 12th Standards of Government Higher Secondary SchoolsAugust1

30000251Health Project - Gummidipoondi Primary Health Centre – Breast Feeding Awareness & Kits DistributionAugust2

200002252DEI Projects – Para Cricket Tournament & Kidz Payanam, Rotaract Club of Chennai to Farm GuruAugust3

41,16,295483428TOTAL (AUGUST 2025)
70000101Women Empowerment-EDP under Vocational Skills Training through RC of Chennai HarmonySeptember1

200001002DEI Projects - Special Children & Vocational Students Needs @ Pondicherry during SKIN AWARD 2025September2

90,0001103TOTAL (SEPTEMBER 2025)
300001655DEI Projects & POLIO – NAMBIKKAI VAASAL TRUST, GOLU, RYLA-ASCEND & AGAL FOUNDATION TRUSTOctober1

2299152112EDUCATION – STUDY MATERIALS TO GHSS, THIRUVELLAIVOYAL, MINJUR & BICYCLE DONATIONOctober2

75000752VALEDICTORY FUNCTION – 75 WOMEN BENEFICIARIES UNDER VOCATIONAL SKILLS TRAINING - EDPOctober3

120001001DISASTER MANAGEMENT – 200+ PACKETS DISTRIBUTION @ SENTHILPAKKAM & EASUNKAADUOctober4

3,46,91555110TOTAL (OCTOBER 2025)
100000100013PUYALUKKU PORVAI – Disaster Management under CSR INITIATIVES by KTV HEALTH FOOD November1

220001404DEI Projects – ANNETRA 2025 & NATYANJALI 2025, Nambikkai Vaasal Trust & RYLA 2026 @ Farm Guru, Sholavaram.November2

700011Women Empowerment-EDP under Vocational Skills Training under CSR INITIATIVES by KTV HEALTH FOODNovember3

100001602EDUCATION & LITERACY – Career Guidance Awareness provided @ KLK HSS, GummidipoondiNovember4

1,39,000130120TOTAL (NOVEMBER 2025)
685006798PUYALUKKU PORVAI under CSR INITIATIVES by KTV HEALTH FOOD & FOOD PACKETS DISTRIBUTIONDecember1

10000401DEI Project – DISABILITIES DAY – Organized by Headway Foundation - Associate SponsorDecember2

78,5007199TOTAL (DECEMBER 2025)
125001252KULIRUKKU PORVAI under CSR INITIATIVES by KTV HEALTH FOOD to PUB, PANPAKKAM & Orphanage Homes, SholavaramJanuary1

5000201DEI Project – KARANGAL – Sponsored by RCGIC through TJSCAS Rotaract ClubJanuary2

17,5001453TOTAL (JANUARY 2026)

1,08,72,36713,008100GRAND TOTAL (JULY 2025 TO JANUARY 2026)

PROJECTS FROM JULY 2025 TO JANUARY 2026



Details: "KARANGAL" - DEI PROJECT FOR VISUALLY CHALLANGED ON 4/1/2026 BY PROVIDING DONATION OF 
RS.5000/- THROUGH TJSCAS ROTARACT CLUB FOR SUPPORTING RS.20/- RUPEES NOTE READING PURSE WITH 
SPEAKERS TO 20+ BENEFICIARIES ORGANIZED BY ROTARACT CLUB OF SDNB VAISHNAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN.



Details: 75 NOS. BLANKETS DISTRIBUTION DONE @ PANPAKKAM PRIMARY SCHOOL, GUMMIDIPOONDI 
UNDER CSR INITIATIVES BY KTV HEALTH FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED.   GRATITUDE TO RTN.MANOGARAN, 
RTN.MANIVANNAN & RTN.SATHISH FOR THEIR PARTICIPATION ON 9/1/2026 - PROJECT NO.99 OF RCGIC.



Details: 50 NOS. BLANKETS DISTRIBUTION DONE TO ANNAI SREE SARATHA ORPHANAGE HOME 
(SREE RAMAKRISHNA ATHMALAYAM), SHOLAVARAM UNDER CSR INITIATIVES BY KTV HEALTH FOOD.  
GRATITUDE TO RTN.MANOGARAN FOR HIS PARTICIPATION ON 09/01/2026 – RCGIC PROJECT NO.100
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